FOL A. I Lu	CC FINANCING LOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CO umifi 844-458-4412 SEND ACKNOWLEDGN	(front and back)	CAREFULLY R [optional]		Recorded: 6/27/ County Recording Iowa E-Filing Fe Combined Fee: 9 Revenue Tax: \$0 Delaware Count Daneen Schindle BK: 2025 PG: 16	ng Fee: e: \$3.0 \$15.00 0.00 :y, lowa	\$12.00 0	
	Lumifi PO BOX 3070 CLACKAMAS 97015							
	844-458-4412							
				_	THE 4 DOME OF	05 10 50	D 511 IN 0 055105 1105	ONLY
	DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	III LEGAL NAME	- insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (1a o	r 1h) - do not abbreviate		CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA		- insert only one debtor hame (12 o	1 1b) - do not abbreviate	, or combine names			
OR	ID. INDIVIDUAL S LAST N	AME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	Glaza			Coleen				
	MAILING ADDRESS	D.,		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	25 E HOney Creek		4- TYPE OF OPCANIZATION	Manchester	F O DO ANIZATION	IA	52057	
1a.	TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ORGANIZATION	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
	ADDITIONAL DEDTOR	DEBTOR	LECAL NIANE to the total to the	<u> </u>	d			NONE
2. F	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA		LEGAL NAME - insert only one de	btor name (2a or 2b) - d	lo not abbreviate or combine n	iames		
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
2c.	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF	FORGANIZATION	12a ORGA	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
2d.	TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ORGANIZATION				129.010		
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				1		NONE
	SECURED PARTY'S	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  NAME (or NAME of the control o	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> se	cured party name (3a or 3b)	129. 01(0)		NONE
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME or	FOTAL ASSIGNEE OF ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> se	cured party name (3a or 3b)	1		NONE
	SECURED PARTY'S  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  NAME (or NAME of Mame of	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> se	scured party name (3a or 3b)	MIDDLE	NAME	NONE
3. 8	SECURED PARTY'S  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  NAME (or NAME of Mame of	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR		cured party name (3a or 3b)	<u> </u>	NAME	
3. S OR	SECURED PARTY'S  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N  MAILING ADDRESS	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  NAME (or NAME of Mame of	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
3. S OR	SECURED PARTY'S  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  NAME (or NAME of Mame of	f TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE		SUFFIX
3. S OR 3c. I	SECURED PARTY'S  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N  MAILING ADDRESS	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  NAME (or NAME of LumiFi  AME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
3c. 1 OR 3c. 1 P( 4. T All Ma rac sw wa	SECURED PARTY'S  3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA  3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N  MAILING ADDRESS  O BOX 3070  This FINANCING STATEME  I solar energy gene enchester, IA 5205 cking, monitoring si	NAME (or NAME or NAME or NAME)  NAME (or NAME or NAME or NAME)  AME  NT covers the follow rating equipm 7, which prerystems, DAS, ations, meters	ing collateral: nent (the 'Solar Equipmen nises is further described	CITY CLACKAMAS  nt') leased by Set in legal descripate parts, hardwa	ecured Party to Debt tion, including witho are and tooling and a	MIDDLE STATE OR or at 12: ut limita	97015  5 E Honey Creek D tion all modules, in ral intangibles, cont	SUFFIX COUNTRY US Or verters,

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]; LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL [7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) optional] All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA
5613150\_Glaza

UCC FINANCING STATI	EMENT ADDENDUM		1					
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and I								
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or	1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STAT	TEMENT						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX						
Glaza	Coleen	WINDSEL WANE, GOTTIN						
10. MISCELLANEOUS:								
Delaware County								
•								
			THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY		
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one na	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev	iate or combine name	S				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		Telegativine				Tours		
TTD. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	NIZATION	11a. ORG	L GANIZATIONAL ID #. if anv	.J		
ORGANIZA DEBTOR	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			NONE				
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PA	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME								
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descri	ption:					
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing 14. Description of real estate.	ing.	SOLAR SYSTEM:						
14. Description of rour estate.		30 Vietnam Sunergy	Joint Stock Co	mnan	/ VSUN405-108BMH	I 1 SOLAR		
LLegal Description Details L	ot Number: 5 City,	Edge Technologies				110015111		
Municipality, Township: MAN	CHESTER Subdivision							
Name: NORTHTOWN ESTA Sec/Twn/Rng/Mer: SEC 20 T								
Description: NORTHTOWN E								
Recorder's Map Ref: PM 630	204000700							
APN: 630204000700								
	•							
<ol> <li>Name and address of a RECORD OWN (if Debtor does not have a record interest</li> </ol>								
Coleen Glaza	,							
125 E HOney Creek Dr		17 Charle only if applicable on	d shook only one hav					
Manchester, IA 52057		17. Check only if applicable an Debtor is a Trust or	· · · · · · ·		roperty held in trust or De	ecedent's Estate		
		18. Check only if applicable an			De la	COUCHE & LOIGIC		
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING	SUTILITY					
		Filed in connection with a l	Manufactured-Home T	ransaction	— effective 30 years			
	Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years							